Model Number Length (depends on Mounting) Material Finish Diffuser Lens
DLED-6300LL-WS-SSD-24V
Long Life
Small
(13.5”L x 4”W x 3/8”D)
Large
(25.5”L x 4”W x 3/8”D)
Brass
All finishes available
Steel
Powder coat finishes only
Stainless Steel
Brushed or polished
All Dreamscape
Finishes
(see above)
White
Standard
Custom
Custom diffuser
Specify color
or signage
DLED-6300LL-WS-SSD-24V Enlighten Wall Sconce
7 Year - 60,000 Hr. Warranty LED Decorative Wall Sconce and Apartment Unit Address Entry Light
350 Lumens per Foot - Long Life Package - Provides Even Illumination With a Very Shallow Profile
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER
Fixture Description:
The DLED-6300LL-WS-SSD (Direct to Surface) Enlighten Wall Sconce is a 24V
LED light panel that provides even LED illumination with a very shallow profile.
Enlighten Wall Sconce is designed to give long consistent color over the 35,000
hr. lamp life, because of good thermal management of the SMD’s and quality
phosphors used in production. This LED light panel sconce has clean, modern
lines.  A 60,000 hr. lamp life greatly reduces maintenance.  7 year warranty.
Construction:
Brass, steel or stainless steel.
Electrical:
120V to J-Box, 24 Volt DC Constant Voltage driver. for 13.5” and 25.5” fixture.
350 lumens per foot.  Dimmable.  Bottom feed.  Wattages:  13.5” (6.2 watts),
25.5” (11.8 watts.) ETL listed.  Includes Electronic AC Power Supply.  Dimmable
with ELV Reverse Phase with Neutral.
Applications:
•  Entry address / apt. no. illuminator  •  Wall sconce
Mounting:
Surface mount utilizing screws provided.
Label:
ETL Listed.  Approved for closets.  ADA compliant.
Finishes:
1. Verde, 2. Satin Nickel, 4. White, 5. Ancient Bronze, 6. Brass Bronze,
7. Custom, 9. Ancient Verde, 10. Grey Bronze, 11. Rust Brown*, 12. Black*,
13.  Pewter, 14. Oil-Rubbed Bronze, 15.  Copper Edged Bronze,
16.  Black Iron Textured Matte*
*Powder coat
NOTE:  For most current information consult our website at
Please consult our website for any updated specifications on this
product:  www.dreamscapelighting.com
LED Specifications
Voltage 24 Volt DC Constant Voltage
Watts 13.5” - 6.2 Watts
25.5” - 11.8 Watts
Lumens 175
Color Temp. 2700K
CRI 80
Beam Spread 120°
Mounting Direct to surface and J-Box
Warranty 7 year / 60,000 Hrs. (in an environment
that reaches no higher than 60°C / 140°F)
NOTE:  Please contact factory regarding
warranty if fixture is exposed to higher
ambient temperatures.
Ordering Example:  DLED-6300LL-WS-SSD-24V-SMALL-BRASS-4-WHITE
©2014 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 W. Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-6300-DTS-24V_072814
25.5”
4”
3/8”
B
209
CUSTOM
SIGNAGE
AVAILABLE
120V
4-SQ. BOX
SOLID
STATE
POWER
SUPPLY
13.5”
CUSTOM
DIFFUSERS
AND
COLORS
AVAILABLE
TOO
5541
4”